
 
 

 

 

 

Proposed Berkshire Youth Wind Orchestra Schedule 2024-25 
 

Please be aware that all the dates and times shown below are provisional only and 

are subject to change at a later date. 

 

BYWO AUDITIONS – 29th Sept & 6th Oct 2024 

 
 

AUTUMN  

 

Saturday 26th October 2024 – All day BYWO rehearsal 

 

Sunday 27th October 2024 – All day BYWO rehearsal  

 

Monday 28th October 2024 – All day BYWO rehearsal 

 

Sunday 3rd November 2024 – JOINT BYSO & BYWO concert  

 
 

SPRING 

The spring dates are subject to change by a few days, we will confirm in due course 

Wednesday 9th April 2025 – All day BYWO rehearsal  

 

Thursday 10th April 2025 – All day BYWO rehearsal  

 

Friday 11th April 2025 – All day BYWO rehearsal and concert  

 

 

SUMMER 

 

Thursday 24th July 2025 – All day BYWO rehearsal  

 

Friday 25th July 2025 – All day BYWO rehearsal  

 

Saturday 26th July 2025 – All day BYWO rehearsal and concert 

 
 

 


